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199305040001
25241

05/04/1993
11:54:56

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOYOLA
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

16 93 199305040001
25231

Lot#:23
Book:16 Pg:93
Desc:1993-
12523

199305050001
26821

05/05/1993
12:01:45

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SALZER,
ROBERT
ANTHONY

6 140 Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:140

199305040001
25231

05/04/1993
11:54:54

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE ZEIGER,
STEVEN D

16 93 Lot#:23
Book:16 Pg:93


