Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= SOUTHEASTERN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 1993/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199305040001 25241	11:54:56	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOYOLA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			16	93	199305040001 25231	Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:93 Desc:1993- 12523
199305050001 26821	12:01:45	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee		SALZER, ROBERT ANTHONY			6	140		Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:140
199305040001 25231	11:54:54	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ZEIGER, STEVEN D			16	93		Lot#:23 Book:16 Pg:93